DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

CAT (HAMILTON) LTD

CAT (HAMILTON) LTD

CAT (HAMILTON) LTD

CATHCART SOFTWARE LIMITED

CATRIONA DICKSON CONSULTANCY LIMITED

CATTER PROPERTIES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

CAVE COMMUNITY CARE

CAVE COMMUNITY CARE

CBAC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

C B & T LIMITED

C. BANKS BOOKKEEPING SERVICES
LIMITED

C. BANKS BOOKKEEPING SERVICES
LIMITED

CBA QS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CBCRS LIMITED

CB ESCALA LTD

C.B.H.P. LTD.

CBRE GIP CARRYCO GP LIMITED

CBRE GIP CARRYCO GP LIMITED

CBRE GMM ASIA ALPHA PLUS II GP
LIMITED

CBRE GMM ASTIA ALPHA PLUS II GP
LIMITED

CC FIBRE TELECOM LTD

CC FIBRE TELECOM LTD

CCG LETTING LIMITED

CCL UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

CCM TRANSLATION SERVICES LTD.

CC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

C.C.T. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

CDA BUSINESS ANALYSIS LTD

CD GAS (SERVICES) LIMITED

CDMM (UK) LTD.

CDP CONTRACTORS LTD.

CEANNABEINNE CONSULTING LTD

CEDAR CATERING MANAGEMENT SUPPORT
LIMITED

CEFRIEL UK

CEFRIEL UK

CELEBRATION CENTRAL LTD

CELIA URQUHART LIMITED

CENTRAL AVENUE LIMITED

CENTRAL CARPETS & FLOORS LIMITED

CENTRAL CHALETS LIMITED

CENTRAL ELECTRIC CARS 5 LIMITED

CENTRAL ELECTRIC CARS 4 LIMITED

CENTRAL ELECTRIC CARS 1 LIMITED

CENTRAL ELECTRIC CARS 3 LIMITED

CENTRAL ELECTRIC CARS 2 LIMITED

CENTRAL ELECTRONICS LTD

CENTRAL FLOORING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

CENTRAL FLOORING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

THE CENTRAL HEATING TEAM LTD

CENTRAL HOME DEVELOPMENT LTD

CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
(NORTHERN) LIMITED

S5C472352
SC472352
SC472352
SC123816
SC561830
5C420740
SC364093
SC364093
SC419931
5C184828
SC319952

SC319952

5C227038
SC281664
S5C427282
SC313930
5C399982
SC399982
SC400912

SC400912

SC593148
SC593148
5C420893
SC542531
SC359698
SC109363
5C555895
5C502303
SC437716
SC187473
5C402237
S5C420561
SC408017

FC033299
FC033299
SC396519
SC304696
S5C427047
S5C430928
SC510829
SC561961
SC561964
SC561945
5C561958
SC561953
SC319358
SC318780
SC318780
SC531309
SC472835
5C141600
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CATERING SUPPLIES & REPAIRS
COMPANY LIMITED

CATERTHUN LIMITED

CENTRAL METALS & FIXINGS UK LTD.

CENTRAL ORTHODONTICS LIMITED

CENTRAL SCOTLAND AUTO LOCKSMITHS
LTD.

CENTRAL SCOTLAND SHOOTING SCHOOL
LIMITED

CENTRE FOR INCLUSIVE LIVING PERTH
AND KINROSS

CENTRELINE COACHWORKS LTD

CENTRESTAGE COMMUNITIES LTD

CENTUFF LIMITED

CENTURY SECURITY SOLUTIONS LTD

THE CERAMIC EXPERIENCE
(LINLITHGOW) LIMITED

CERTLIFT LIMITED

CEVAL KITCHENS LTD

CFR SYSTEMS LIMITED

CF SHAWLANDS LTD

CFUN LIMITED

CGB STORAGE LIMITED

CG CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED

C GRAHAM LTD

CHACOBREL LTD

C HAIR AND BEAUTY SALON LIMITED

CHALLENGE SCOTLAND

CHALL HOUSE LTD

CHALLOCH FARM LTD

CHALMERS TM SERVICES LTD

CHAMP ADVISORY LIMITED

CHAMPION DOUBLE GLAZING LIMITED

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE FOOTBALL LIMITED

CHANDLER SPORTS LIMITED

CHANGCHIMEIWEI LTD

CHANING TRADING LTD

CHANNUKAH TOURS LTD.

CHANS TAKEAWAY PORT GLASGOW LIMITED

CHAPEL FARMS PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHAPTER ONE BISTRO LTD

CHAPTER THIRTEEN LIMITED

CHARDON HOMES LIMITED

CHARDON HOMES LIMITED

CHARISMA GAMES LIMITED

CHARISMA GAMES LIMITED

CHARLES SHEPHERD CONSULTING LTD

CHARLES STEWART QUALITY DECORATORS
LIMITED

CHARLESTON CONVENIENCE LIMITED

THE CHARLESTON PROPERTY LIMITED

CHARLIE OSCAR LIMITED

CHARLOTTE SQUARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHARLOTTE SQUARE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
CHARLOTTE SQUARE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SC158570

5C205250
SC329413
SC401850
5C480553

SC134640

SC339913

SC361542
SC382945
SC479706
SC473636
S5C282891

S5C421122
SC357166
SC281891
SC559179
SC509437
SC531135
SC557285
SC446238
SC416444
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SC356233
SC500887
SC585494
5C408362
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S5C445244
SC511447
SC555464
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SC340009

SC340009
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